## Wells Branch Community Library E-Reader Borrower Agreement

My signature below indicates that I have read and understood the Wells Branch Community Library E-Reader Policy and E-Reader Procedure, and that I agree to abide by these and the conditions below when borrowing an e-reader from Wells Branch Community Library:

- I certify that I am at least eighteen (18) years of age or older and a member in good standing of Wells Branch Community Library.
- I accept full financial responsibility for the e-reader and accessories while they are checked out to me.
- I will not alter, add content to, or delete content from the e-reader or customize it in any way.
- I agree to pay all costs associated with damage to, loss of, or theft of the
  e-reader and its accessories while it is checked out to me, and I will pay a
  late fee of \$5 per day if I fail to return the e-reader and all accessories to
  the library by its due date.
- I understand that the e-reader cannot be returned in any library book drop and agree to return it to a staff member at the information desk.
- I understand that failure to comply with any of these policies or conditions will result in the loss of my e-reader borrowing privileges.

## **E-Reader Borrower Agreement**

Patron Name:		
Patron Signature:		
WBCL Card Number:	Date:	
	Staff Initials:	